
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
84 
9 

132 
69 

108 
101 

6 
144 
97 
4 

31 
36 

325 
253 
266 

3 
147 
53 
24 
56 

123 
11 

124 
83 
40 

51D 
82 
5 

74 

71 
26 
44 

110 
57D 

10 

Name 
Ludwig Granquist 
River Nilsson 
Kevin Gharib 
Simon Ruud 
Alve Alehall 
Adam Al Tawil 
Tio Svensen 
Storm Christiansen 
Karl-Melker Borhammar 
Casper Nilsson Gil 
Felix Mortensen 
Priam Le 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Theo Berndtsson 
Mila Rydahl 
Fredd Thordin 
Mathias Nielsen 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Vincent Tanered Johnson 
Alvin Johansson 
Hugo Källerman 
Tira Thordin 
Melvin Ribbnäs 
Teodor Sandström 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Hugo Nordström 
Fabian Keller 
Viggo Vestergren 
Gustaf Af Ugglas 

Mozart Öhman 
Vilmer Stureson 
Linnea Jensen 
Ruben Berglund 
Max Nordström 
Kimi Cornelius Molander 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
dk 

se 
se 
dk 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
no 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 
3 

Diff 

0.385 
0.744 
2.915 
4.438 
5.439 
6.745 
7.332 
7.515 
7.669 
8.357 
9.840 
9.937 

10.757 
12.474 
13.287 
13.542 
14.370 
17.374 
17.952 
18.617 
19.403 
19.528 
19.604 
21.223 
23.429 
28.298 
33.586 
40.664 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
52.905 
52.936 
52.993 
53.121 
53.253 
53.328 
52.862 
53.175 
53.377 
53.117 
53.182 
53.173 
53.449 
53.396 
53.651 
53.729 
53.752 
53.852 
54.183 
53.713 
53.867 
54.275 
54.038 
54.097 
54.282 
54.541 
53.676 
53.357 
54.852 

53.762 
55.352 

Club 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Bohus Racing Club 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Nmk Andebu 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
BGK 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
BGK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
ASKH 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Motorklubben Gutarna 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Lidköpings Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Andebu 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
NMK Andebu 

Sponsor 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Alehall Racing 
GGR Driver Program 
Racingkart Norway 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

GP Racing Denmark 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
Rydahl Racing Danmark 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FF +5s 

FS+3s 

FF +5s 

OK +3s 
FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-10-18 14:43:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.385 

Avg. Speed 

82,671 

Best Lap Tm 

52.862 

Best Speed 

83,901 

Best Lap by 

6 - Tio Svensen 

Grande Final 

Junior 125 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:10:25 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-18 14:03 


